
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK OF OKLAHOMA; Date Recorded= 2008;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200807210002
93480

07/21/2008
02:55:59

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantor RELEASES TOMLIN,
JIMMIE A

199901260000
34901

Other:SEE
INST

200809020003
49780

09/02/2008
02:15:08

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantor RELEASES SHAW RALPH
E JR

199308180002
46631

Other:SEE
INST

200809260003
81580

09/26/2008
11:46:48

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
JONATHAN D

199505010001
13141

Other:SEE
INST


