Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK OF OKLAHOMA; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200807210002 93480	07/21/2008 02:55:59	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantor	RELEASES	TOMLIN, JIMMIE A					199901260000 34901	Other:SEE INST
200809020003 49780	09/02/2008 02:15:08	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW RALPH E JR					199308180002 46631	Other:SEE INST
200809260003 81580	09/26/2008 11:46:48	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, JONATHAN D						Other:SEE INST